
BUS NO. UP 57BT 3951  

DRIVER NAME :-PRAMODMOB NO.9450734377   
INCHARGE :- MUKESH KUMAR           MOB NO.7311199353 
    

PLACE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

NADHA 6:20 4:00 

PARSAUNI 6:30 3:50 

PADARI 6:35 3:45 

MAGHI VISHUNPURA 6:45 3:35 

SISWA MATHIYA 6:50 3:30 

OJHWALIYA 7:00 3:20 

SUGAHI 7:40 2:40 

BHISWA 7:50 2:30 

OFFICERS COLONY 8:00 2:20 

DOCTOR COLONY 8:05 2:15 

DM COLONY 8:10 2:10 

SCHOOL 8:25 1:55 

15 


